



Auckland Government Women's Network - Te Aka Wāhine o Tāmaki Action Plan 2020

Item	Date (2020)	Title	Action / Comment	Event Lead / Comms Lead
Strategic	Jan – Dec	Extending our Reach	 Engaging with Champions for AGWN Membership/agency analysis Identify network of networks and provide support Seeking partnerships across Auckland 	Jo Hacking
	Jan – Dec	Men as allies	 Initiate and develop dialogue within AGWN about men as allies / sponsors such as Auckland Career Board Quick guide for men in supporting women in the workplace Women finding allies (potential workshop) Celebrate International Men's day (November)? 	Amy Burrell
	Jan - July	Maori and Pasifika Strategy	 Appoint Kaitohutohu Māori/Māori Advisor for AGWN Development and implementation of a Maori and Pasifika Strategy Launch the Maori and Pasifika Strategy at a Marae event 	Anita Edwards
Events	9 March	Celebration of International Women's Day 2020	Partner with Auckland Council to celebrate IWD 2020 in two locations across Auckland	Amy Burrell, Nicola Gray, Louise Caro
	July	Marae event	 Theme – Bringing your whole self to work. Hear from women of diverse ethnicities and how they bring their culture through the door Launch of Maori and Pasifika Strategy at a Marae event 	Maori Advisor, Louise Caro, Sarah Leo Anderson, Justice staff members
	September	Auckland Women in Public Sector Summit 2020	Support the development and implementation of Auckland WIPS 2020	AGWN Co-ordinator
	November	Year-end event	Networking event to wrap up year	Kim Egerton, Lisa Dunshea
Seminar Series	9 April, 8am- 11am	TBC	Seminar option to be selected from Appendix One suggested Seminar series topics list	Jo Hacking, Anita Edwards
	3 June, 8am- 11am	ТВС	As above	Jo Hacking, Anita Edwards
	5 August, 8am- 11am	TBC	As above	Jo Hacking, Anita Edwards

Item	Date (2020)	Title	Action / Comment	Event Lead / Comms Lead
	14 October, 8am- 11am	ТВС	As above	Jo Hacking, Anita Edwards
Comms	Bi-monthly	AGWN Newsletters	Development of AGWN newsletters in conjunction with GWN Communications Advisor	AGWN Co-ordinator
	Ongoing	Social media for AGWN	 Support the promotion and public presence of AGWN via social media channels in conjunction with GWN Communications Advisor Enable an online communication platform to share resources with AGWN members 	AGWN Co-ordinator